Tennis-Club SCC Berlin

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Waldschulallee 45, 14055 Berlin
G 030 3026224 info@tcsccberlin.de

Hallenadresse
Waldschulallee 45, 14055 Berlin

Sportwart/in
Thron, Jens
T 030/3026224 sport@tcsccberlin.de

Jugendwart/in
Thron, Jens
T 030/3026224 sport@tcsccberlin.de
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Herren 65 | Ostliga
Christoph Dux; T 01603705412
Christoph_Dux@yahoo.de

. Name, Vorname
Monroy, Gabriel
Dux, Christoph
Rummelhagen, Rainer
Krause, Heinz-Peter
Engel, Lothar
Lang, Jochen Klaus
Johansson, Per
Bergqvist, Lennart
Wiesner, Detlef

10 Stein, Volker

11 Kaudasch, Peter

12 Miiller, Otmar

13 von Wysocki, Hartmut

14 Schafer, Gerhard

15 Joly, Axel

16 Julitz, Bernd

17 Vallenas, Helmut

18 Wichmann, Thomas

19 Rheinfeld, Ulrich

20 Anders, Thomas

21 Dr. Pawlowski, Adam

22 Borgstedt, Winfried

23 Tachl, Walter

24 Grammes, Thomas

25 Hartmann, Michael

26 Kahl, Johannes

27 Richter, Burkhard

28 Wolff, Hans Egbert

29 Zapernick, Peter

30 Werner, Klaus-Jurgen

31 Dr. Wernicke, Thomas

32 Bonisch, Klaus

33 Weinke, Thomas

34 Leisegang, Uli
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ID-Nr. DRL
15700092 D2
15800249 D46
15500264 D73
15700339 D179
15500192 D169
15851552 D181
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14790066
15401732
15300604
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14700120
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14951424
15003531
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14600513
15504502
15500124
15304489
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14801012
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14100613
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R. Name, Vorname
35 Grunwald, Uwe
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